Asset Status Change for Commissioners Court

20

26

29

43

45

Lookup
Description

3 External
Hard
Drives

Black
Chair
w/Brown
accents

20 expired
ballistic
panels to
be
destroyed

11 Taser
X26
handles to
be
returned to
Taser. This
model is
no longer
being
updated or
supported
by Taser.

EMS
Goods -
Paper
Shredders

EMS
Goods
Pagers

Disposal
Method:

DESTRUCTION
due to Public
Health/Safety or
no apparent
value

DESTRUCTION
due to Public
Health/Safety or
no apparent
value

DESTRUCTION
due to Public
Health/Safety or
no apparent
value

DESTRUCTION
due to Public
Health/Safety or
no apparent
value

DESTRUCTION
due to Public
Health/Safety or
no apparent
value

DESTRUCTION
due to Public
Health/Safety or
no apparent
value

Approval
Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Workflow
Stage

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review

Completed

Review
Completed

Review

Completed

Review
Completed

Report
Month

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-

2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-

2025

07-15-
2025

Court
Date:

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

Agenda
Item:

37263

37263

37263

37263

37263*

37263*

Created

6/3/2025
3:12 PM

6/4/2025
4:06 PM

6/6/2025
12:53 PM

6/10/2025
9:25 AM

6/18/2025
1:49 PM

6/23/2025
10:47 AM

Created
By

Michael
Moody

Virginia
Johnson

Wade

Fowler

Wade
Fowler

Kirk

Becker

Kirk
Becker

Report
Type

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly

Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly

Report

Monthly
Report

Purchasing
Final
Determination

Destruction

Destruction

Destruction

Destruction

Destruction

Destruction

Purchasing
Process
Completed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



