Asset Status Change for Commissioners Court

ID	Lookup Description	Disposal Method:	Approval Status	Workflow Stage	Report Month	Court Date:	Agenda Item:	Created	Created By	Report Type	Purchasing Final Determination	Purchasing Process Completed
14	3 External Hard Drives	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37263	6/3/2025 3:12 PM	Michael Moody	Monthly Report	Destruction	Yes
20	Black Chair w/Brown accents	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37263	6/4/2025 4:06 PM	Virginia Johnson	Monthly Report	Destruction	Yes
26	20 expired ballistic panels to be destroyed	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37263	6/6/2025 12:53 PM	Wade Fowler	Monthly Report	Destruction	Yes
29	11 Taser X26 handles to be returned to Taser. This model is no longer being updated or supported by Taser.	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37263	6/10/2025 9:25 AM	Wade Fowler	Monthly Report	Destruction	Yes
43	EMS Goods - Paper Shredders	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37263*	6/18/2025 1:49 PM	Kirk Becker	Monthly Report	Destruction	Yes
45	EMS Goods Pagers	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37263*	6/23/2025 10:47 AM	Kirk Becker	Monthly Report	Destruction	Yes